GROUPEMENT COLOMBOPHILE DES QUATRES
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE MOMIGNIES

LACHER 09'10''00 CAT. VIEUX Nbr.
Num Nom Loc.
Heure -800
1 CLAES WILLY P-ENGHIEN
2 CLAES WILLY P-ENGHIEN
3 CLAES WILLY P-ENGHIEN
4 DECRICK A PEPINGEN
5 PANNIS LOUIS PEPINGEN
6 HUBERT ALBERT LEMBEEK
7 HUBERT ALBERT LEMBEEK
8 HUBERT ALBERT LEMBEEK
9 PANNIS LOUIS PEPINGEN
10 MOUREAU LEON CLABECQ
11 VANDERSTEEN JAN BOGAARDEN
12 VREEPINGHEN GH HERFELINGEN
13 PANNIS LOUIS PEPINGEN
14 PANNIS LOUIS PEPINGEN
15 DEBONTRIDDER MC TUBIZE
16 DELBAER MONOYER ENGHIEN
17 FLOREANI RAYM. TUBIZE
18 HUBERT ALBERT LEMBEEK
19 FLOREANI RAYM. TUBIZE
20 DEBONTRIDDER MC TUBIZE
21 PANNIS LOUIS PEPINGEN
22 MOUREAU LEON CLABECQ
23 DECRICK A PEPINGEN
24 DUBRU ANTHONY BIERGHES
25 CLAES FRANS & J KEIKRUIS
26 VREEPINGHEN GH HERFELINGEN
27 VREEPINGHEN GH HERFELINGEN
28 VANDERSTEEN JAN BOGAARDEN
29 FLOREANI RAYM. TUBIZE
30 VREEPINGHEN GH HERFELINGEN
31 HUBERT ALBERT LEMBEEK
32 HUBERT ALBERT LEMBEEK
33 CLAES FRANS & J KEIKRUIS
34 DE SCHUYTENER U P-ENGHIEN
35 CLAES FRANS & J KEIKRUIS
36 HUBERT ALBERT LEMBEEK
37 DE SCHUYTENER U P-ENGHIEN
38 VREEPINGHEN GH HERFELINGEN
39 VREEPINGHEN GH HERFELINGEN
40 VREEPINGHEN GH HERFELINGEN
41 WALLEZ ALFRED BIERGHES
42 MOUREAU LEON CLABECQ
43 DE SCHUYTENER U P-ENGHIEN
44 VREEPINGHEN GH HERFELINGEN
45 DUBRU ANTHONY BIERGHES
46 DECRICK A PEPINGEN
47 PANNIS LOUIS PEPINGEN
48 DELBAER MONOYER ENGHIEN
49 DUBRU ANTHONY BIERGHES
50 VAN HASSEL H P-ROEULX
51 VAN HASSEL H P-ROEULX
52 CLAES FRANS & J KEIKRUIS
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CLAES
DUBRU

WILLY
ANTHONY
CLAES WILLY
CLAES WILLY
DECRICK A

CLAES WILLY
DELBAER MONOYER
VANDERSTEEN JAN
DEBONTRIDDER MC
DECRICK A

CLAES WILLY
DECRICK A
DECRICK A
DEBONTRIDDER MC
DELBAER MONOYER
DASSELEER ROGER
VREEPINGHEN GH
CLAES WILLY
VREEPINGHEN GH
DUBRU ANTHONY
DECRICK A
VREEPINGHEN GH
VREEPINGHEN GH
WALLEZ ALFRED
DUBRU ANTHONY
VREEPINGHEN GH
DUBRU ANTHONY
VREEPINGHEN GH
CLAES WILLY
CLAES FRANS & J
CLAES FRANS & J
WALLEZ ALFRED
LEONARD EMM & W
DUBRU ANTHONY

09'10''00 CAT.

JUNIOR Nbr.

Loc.

P-ENGHIEN
BIERGHES
P-ENGHIEN
P-ENGHIEN
PEPINGEN
P-ENGHIEN
ENGHIEN
BOGAARDEN
TUBIZE
PEPINGEN
P-ENGHIEN
PEPINGEN
PEPINGEN
TUBIZE
ENGHIEN
MARCQ
HERFELINGEN
P-ENGHIEN
HERFELINGEN
BIERGHES
PEPINGEN
HERFELINGEN
HERFELINGEN
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
HERFELINGEN
BIERGHES
HERFELINGEN
P-ENGHIEN
KEIKRUIS
KEIKRUIS
BIERGHES
TUBIZE
BIERGHES
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WALLEZ ALFRED

VANDERSTEEN JAN
VANDERSTEEN JAN
VREEPINGHEN GH
VANDERSTEEN JAN
WALLEZ ALFRED

VREEPINGHEN GH
WALLEZ ALFRED

WALLEZ ALFRED

VANDERSTEEN JAN
VREEPINGHEN GH
VREEPINGHEN GH
VREEPINGHEN GH
VREEPINGHEN GH
VREEPINGHEN GH
VANDERSTEEN JAN

09'10''00 CAT.

PIGEONNEAUX

Loc.

BIERGHES
BOGAARDEN
BOGAARDEN
HERFELINGEN
BOGAARDEN
BIERGHES
HERFELINGEN
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BOGAARDEN
HERFELINGEN
HERFELINGEN
HERFELINGEN
HERFELINGEN
HERFELINGEN
BOGAARDEN

DU 08/06/13

d'amat. engages 18
No alu Marqg.
9024498.0 3/ 5
9024484.0 4/ 5
9024436.0 5/ 5
2132382.0 1/ 3
2049870.0 5/ 6
2134798. 6/ 9
1511837. 4/ 9
2132807. 9/ 9
2049916.0 2/ 6
1522934.6 2/ 4
2133987.1 1/ 3
2132744.1 6/ 10
2134751.1 4/ 6
2049875.0 3/ 6
1514761.9 2/ 2
9069840.0 1/ 2
1522863.0 1/ 6
2134832. 2/ 9
1515173.9 2/ 6
1523050.8 1/ 2
2049869.0 1/ 6
1515136.9 1/ 4
2132381.0 3/ 3
1511305.1 1/ 5
2049362.0 2/ 10
2123816.0 3/ 10
2161578.7 10/ 10
2134363.1 2/ 3
1521932.1 5/ 6
2159997.1 8/ 10
2134813. 7/ 9
2134802. 3/ 9
2134100.1 5/ 10
9029622 6/ 14
2157356.9 1/ 10
2134839. 8/ 9
9029542 2/ 14
2194096.9 2/ 10
2184819.9 1/ 10
2132745.1 7/ 10
1521279.1 1/ 5
1515147.9 3/ 4
9029572 9/ 14
2159976.1 4/ 10
1511432.1 3/ 5
2006349.0 2/ 3
2134732.1 6/ 6
2141720.7 2/ 2
1506631.7 2/ 5
1521042.1 13/ 14
9012762.0 14/ 14
2157359.9 9/ 10
DU 08/06/13
d'amat. engages 13
No alu Marqg.
9019453 2/ 8
1520361 1/ 9
1529410 3/ 8
9019458 5/ 8
2126832 1/ 6
9019479 7/ 8
9019211 2/ 2
2052245 1/ 3
1512351 1/ 2
2126859 3/ 6
6026920 6/ 8
4205836 5/ 6
2126845 2/ 6
1512363 2/ 2
1520671 1/ 2
9019163 5/ 8
2151071 3/ 9
6026919 4/ 8
2151093 7/ 9
1520496 7/ 9
2126815 4/ 6
2151097 1/ 9
9018784 9/ 9
1520659 1/ 2
1520310 6/ 9
9018771 4/ 9
1520342 5/ 9
2151094 5/ 9
9019481 1/ 8
2127135 3/ 6
2127164 1/ 6
1521608 2/ 2
1512438 2/ 5
1520345 3/ 9

DU 08/06/13
engages

Nbr.

No alu

1513615
2010336
2010309
9092100
2010333
1513634
2001916
1513627
1513612
2010330
9092099
2001893
2001891
2001892
2001910
2010302

d'amat.

Marqg.

15/ 20

3/
5/

5
5

16/ 17

2/

5

12/ 20

9/
5/

17
20

16/ 20

4/

5

17/ 17

3/

17

14/ 17
10/ 17

6/
1/

17
5

H.reelle

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

09.
10.
11.
17.
17.
15.
15.
15.
19.
12.
18.
18.
20.
20.
l6.
l6.
15.
19.
15.
18.
23.
17.
25.
19.
23.
.109
24.
26.
20.
26.
24.
25.
26.
24.
28.
27.
25.
28.
29.
29.
27.
24.
26.
30.
26.
34.
34.
28.
28.
20.
.320
33.

24

21

330
060
200
249
200
159
359
509
060
568
239
179
280
460
399
469
120
069
240
599
540
418
499
599
470

559
229
260
109
539
089
500
409
100
199
299
569
099
209
140
218
569
329
459
089
470
459
209
540

440

H.reelle

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

09.
09.
10.
11.
20.
16.
17.
21.
18.
.109
19.
26.
27.
22.
22.
179
26.
26.
30.
27.
34.
32.
33.
31.
29.
34.
30.
36.
33.
38.
39.
38.
32.
40.

24

21

110
319
110
110
399
070
249
359
229

320
239
479
199
239

519
420
579
079
499
549
359
000
509
529
539
399
520
480
470
079
599
009

H.reelle

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
12.

12.
17.
17.
19.
26.
29.
32.
30.
32.
36.
58.
04.
l6.
20.
53.
02.

379
019
159
289
559
409
289
149
009
139
229
289
120
000
460
250
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Vites

1222

1211.
1187.
1181.
1170.
1153.

1147

1143.
1140.
1133.
1132.
1122.
1118.
1113.
1104.
1096.
1090.
1089.
1087.
1067.
1066.
1053.
1050.
1038.
1036.
1033.
1022.
1013.
1009.
1005.
1005.
1001.

995.
981.
978.
973.
971.
970.
968.
965.
961.
959.
952.
951.
946.
946.
929.
929.
927.
921.
913.
913.

Vites

1230

1220.
1209.
1190.
1126.
1101.
1085.
1081.
1076.
1073.
1047.
1042.
1023.
1017.
1011.
1010.

997.
949.
946.
942.
938.
924.
916.
916.
910.
902.
898.
884.
868.
861.
851.
842.
841.
807.

Vites

1185.
1155.
1151.
1102.
1006.

931.
929.
925.
905.
898.
10.5
10.5
11.0
11.1
11.4
11.5

se

.687
498
136
177
698
344
.484
127
767
197
323
092
642

433
214
614
098
278
084
671
685
076
197
264
099
759
974
579
9717
003
659
128

154
379
081
724
067
83

269
223
782
441
682
294
746
436
55

326
169
125

se

.262
729
82
046
853
25
916
716
707
433
138
287
531
909
17
809
034
296
545
181
671
284
729
568
126
869
313
29
176
025
595
399
403
332

se

375
41
402
982
725
733
14
153
225
151
0.032
6.092
7.524
1.403
5.264
3.044



